Schlussrangliste Eschenberg-Schwinget ob Winterthur, 13. April 2008

1= Huber Jodok *

2 Gwerder Andreas *
3a* Krauer Daniel *

3b Boss Remo

3c Féassler Andreas *

3d Meier Urs *

4a Nigg Lukas *

4b Stahel Matthias *
5a Nageli Lukas

5b Stucki Markus
6a Féah Tobias

6b Korrodi Paul

7a Sporri Markus *
7b Schoch Pascal
8a Roth Ruedi

8b Truninger Martin *

8c Braun Matthias
8d Gurtner Pascal *
8e Salvisberg Peter *
8f Schoch Stefan

9a Fuster Reto *

9b Kuhn Roman

9c Hassler Kevin

ad Bucher Roland

ohne Auszeichnung

10a Wanner Roman *
10b Berwert Martin
10c Heiz Marcel

10d Odermatt Martin
10e Pedrazzi Marco *
10f Thalmann Christoph
lla Halbheer Jurg *
11b Fankhauser Jiirg
1l1c Frei Max

11d Junker Nik

1lle Litschi Reto

11f Nessensohn Rolf
119 Wattinger Lukas
12a Berger Roman
12b Frauchiger Remo
12c Kl6ti Jan

13a HOgger Reto

Bergdietikon
Schonenberg
Ottikon
Knonau
Appenzell
Rifferswil
Attikon
Turbenthal
Zurich
Wezikon
Kreuzlingen
Schonenberg
Gibswil-Ried
Theilingen
Knonau
Kollbrunn
Gibswil-Ried
Schaffhausen
Uerikon
Kollbrunn
Appenzell
Urnasch
Ellikon a. d. Thur
Wald

Thalheim

Wila
Bassersdorf
Sternenberg
Trallikon
Russikon

Steg
Bassersdorf
Oetwil am See
Mettmenstetten
Gibswil-Ried
Wila

Altnau
Baretswil
Bauma
Oerlingen
Volketswil
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13b
13c
1l4a
14b
1l4c
14d
1l4e
14f
15a
15b
15c
16a
16b
17a
17b
17c
17d
17e
17f
179
17h
18a
18b
18c
18d
19
20a
20b
2la
21b
22
23

Dolder Thomas
Signer Martin *
Schlatter Philipp *
Auer Roman
Dolder Michael
Hauser Peter
Heiss Christian *
Schlumpf Dominik
Birge Patrick
Bosshard Christian
Frauchiger Stefan
Rinderer Andy
Scherrer Christian
Holdener Patrick
Bieri Silvio

Bram Patrick
Burkhard Patrick
L'Addomada David
Morger Adrian

Ott André
Trachsel Hansjorg
Berger Urs

Bollier Fabian
Morf Kilian
Wagner Dario
Stutz Florian

Berg Michael
Gansauge Falk
Bottlang Michael
Stutz Nico

Stadler Roman
Hauser Raphael *

Winterthur
Weissbad
Béaretswil
Wetzikon
Winterthur
Wadenswil
Wilchingen
Oetwil am See
Dettenriet
Wadenswil
Bauma
Glattbrugg
Samstagern
Niederhasli
Ehrikon
Dietikon
Forch
Schlatt
Hinwil
Wolfhausen
Mettmenstetten
Altnau

Maur
Wangen
Richterswil
Jonen

Binz
Berikon
Waltalingen
Jonen
Maur
Winterthur
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